
 Academic Calendar 2022-2023
Academic Departments / First Semester  

Period
ItemNo.

ToFrom

Sunday 18/09/2022Teachers Report to work1

Thursday 22/09/2022Sunday 18/09/2022Registration for the first Semes-
 ter

2

 Thursday 05/01/2023Sunday 25/09/2022 Teaching Period for the first
 Semester

3

Thursday 29/09/2022Sunday 25/09/2022Add & drop4

Thursday 27/10/2022Sunday 02/10/2022Drop without payment5

Thursday 11/12/2022Sunday 30/10/2022Drop with payment6

Thursday 17/11/2022Tuesday 13//11/2022Mid-term exam7

Thursday 19/01/2023Sunday 18/12/2022 Admission of new students for
  Third Semester

8

Thursday 19/01/2023Sunday 08/01/2023Early admission for the third se-
mester (registration of courses)

9

 Thursday 05/01/2023Sunday 01/01/2023Last week of teaching 10

Tuesday 10/01/2023Sunday 08/01/2023
  Practical & College
Requirements Exams

11

Wednesday 18/01/2023 Wednesday 11/01/2023Final exam
12

 Thursday 19/01/2023 Marks submission13

 Thursday 26/01/2023 Sunday 22/01/2023Semester break14

التقويم الدراسي للعام الأكاديمي 2022-2023م 
الفصل الدراسي الأول  2022-2023م 	

الموضوعم
الفترة 

إلىمن

مباشرة أعضاء الهيئة التدريسية للعام 1
الأحد: 2022/09/18الأكاديمي 3202-2202

        الأحد:2022/09/18بدء التسجيل للفصل الدراسي الأول2
الخميس:2022/09/22

الخميس: 2023/01/05الأحد: 2022/09/25فترة التدريس للفصل الدراسي الأول3

الخميس: 2022/09/29الأحد: 2022/09/25الحذف والإضافة 4

الخميس: 2022/10/27الأحد: 2022/10/02السحب بدون خسارة مالية5

الخميس: 2022/12/11الأحد: 2022/10/30السحب بخسارة مالية6

الخميس:2022/11/17الأحد: 2022/11/13الاختبار النصفي7

الخميس: 2023/01/19الأحد: 2022/12/18قبول الطلبة الجدد للفصل الدراسي الثاني 8

التسجيل المبكر للفصل الدراسي الثاني 9
الخميس: 2023/01/19الأحد: 2023/01/08)تسجيل مقررات دراسية(

الخميس: 2023/01/05الأحد: 2023/01/01الأسبوع الأخير في التدريس10

الثلاثاء: 2023/01/10الأحد: 2023/01/08الامتحان العملي ومتطلبات الكلية11

الأربعاء: 2023/01/18الأربعاء: 2023/01/11الامتحان النهائي12

الخميس: 2023/01/19آخر موعد لتسليم النتائج النهائية13

الخميس: 2023/01/26الأحد: 2023/01/22أجازة بين الفصلين14

• المولد النبوي الشريف )تقديراً(: السبت:2022/10/08
• العيد الوطني: الجمعة 2022/11/18 

• Birthday of Prophet Mohammed:  Saturday, 8th October 2022 (expected).
• National Day Holiday: Friday, 18th November 2022 (expected).


